Pi Kappa Delta Nationals - Webster University
March 14 - 16, 2013

Entries:

Code

D W NN NNNNNNNNNNDN

NNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRRR R R B B B R R B R B
N NNNWWoONNODOTOTOOOOO Ul 1 1 ADMBDMNRINNINIERO

149

School
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Bowling Green State U
CA Baptist University
Central Michigan U
Chapman University
The College of Idaho
The College of Idaho
The College of Idaho
College of Southern Idaho
College of Southern Idaho
College of Southern Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
Colorado Christian U
Colorado Christian U
Colorado Christian U
Colorado Christian U
Colorado Christian U
Colorado Christian U
Colorado Christian U
Colorado Christian U
Crowder College
Crowder College
El Paso Community College
Florida College
Florida College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College

Name
Agnew, Jon
Bagley, Skyler
Bruun, Taylor
Downey, Devon
Fitzgerald, Mike
Hellman, Dalton
Long, Howie
Medukha, Tanya
Miller, Norm
Paterson, Krista
Vraspir, Matt
Altman, Blake
Phillips, Matt
Kolhoff, Sean
Seavey, Tim
Barck, Marabi
Magallon, Cristian
Sepich, Rob
Lenker, Mike
McDaniel, Valerie
Suputra, Sasha
Jackson, Sarah
Lange, Alex
Mudd, Matt
Erickson, Matthew
Holmes, Lauren
Littleton, Haley
Rawson, Caleb
Rold, Kjertsten
Scheffel, Stephen
Schneider, Gabbie
Wyckoff, Andrew
Estrada, Natalie
Wheeler, Will
Salazar, Jamie
Kline, Greg
Oetting, Colton
Andrew, Josh
Brandt, Monica
Butz, Brandon
Dykstal, Andrew

S: 16 E: 29 G: 46
Judge 1 Judgel Judge2 Judgel

2 95 3 85 3 88 3 70 11 338 Good
1 93 3 90 2 84 4 85 10 352 Good
4 92 1 95 1 93 1 99 7 379 Superior
3 91 3 87 3 91 1 96 10 365 Excellent
3 90 2 88 4 80 4 85 13 343 Good
2 90 2 95 3 90 1 95 8 370 Excellent
2 89 4 85 1 81 4 80 11 335 Good
2 85 2 80 2 84 4 91 10 340 Good
4 86 4 80 3 97 3 94 14 357

2 92 2 94 4 85 4 88 12 359 Good
2 89 3 85 4 85 2 85 11 344 Good
4 85 3 97 2 85 3 86 12 353 Good
3 98 1 91 1 85 1 100 6 374 Superior
2 94 1 98 1 88 4 95 8 375 Excellent
1 98 1 90 1 100 1 98 4 386 Superior
1 96 4 80 4 78 3 98 12 352 Good
4 90 4 80 4 91 3 90 15 351

4 77 1 100] 2 99 3 92 10 368 Excellent
2 92 4 80 2 80 4 85 12 337 Good
4 87 4 70 4 85 4 82 16 324

4 73 4 84 4 85 4 86 16 328

2 96 4 79 4 87 2 91 12 353 Good
4 80 4 74 4 80 4 92 16 326

2 88 4 86 4 84 3 97 13 355 Good
3 91 2 90 1 94 3 90 9 365 Excellent
4 90 2 94 2 91 4 86 12 361 Good
3 88 1 95 2 92 4 65 10 340 Good
4 91 4 90 4 75 4 89 16 345

4 84 4 83 4 86 4 85 16 338

1 92 2 88 4 79 4 96 11 355 Good
4 90 4 66 4 94 4 69 16 319

3 92 4 86 4 76 4 85 15 339

4 85 4 88 4 86 4 75 16 334

4 85 3 80 1 85 3 94 11 344 Good
1 90 3 95 2 96 1 98 7 379 Superior
4 86 3 91 1 90 2 90 10 357 Excellent
4 84 4 82 4 84 4 88 16 338

4 90 3 89 4 70 4 89 15 338

4 80 4 72 4 78 3 90 15 320

3 80 4 84 4 87 4 90 15 341

3 95 4 93 1 90 1 95 9 373 Excellent
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27
27
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
42
43
44
45
47
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
55
55
55
55
55

Hillsdale College

Hillsdale College

Kansas Wesleyan U

Kansas Wesleyan U

Kansas Wesleyan U

Kansas Wesleyan U

Kansas Wesleyan U

Kansas Wesleyan U

Kansas Wesleyan U

Kansas Wesleyan U

Lower Columbia College
Lower Columbia College
Lower Columbia College
Marietta College

Marietta College

Marietta College

Marietta College

Marshall University
Marshall University
McKendree University
McNeese State U
McNeese State U
McNeese State U
Metropolitan CC-Longview
Metropolitan CC-Longview
Metropolitan CC-Longview
Metropolitan CC-Longview
Metropolitan CC-Longview
Mt Hood Comm College
Murray State U

North Central College

N Dakota State U

Northern Illinois U

NW Nazarene U
Northwood University
Northwood University
Northwood University
Northwood University
Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Fury, lan
Montgomery, Andrew
Benning, Amber
Brown, Zack
Fowler, Nick
Grove, Sean

Lewis, Kris
Powers, Tonya
Provo, Jake
Storer, Kiefer
Cole, Dessa

Quick, Jessie
Wylie, Tanner
Kasick, Andrew
Looker, Andrew
Miranda, Eric
Reese, Ben
Osteen, Matt
Walker, Garrett
Allen, Lance
Greineisen, Corey
Lewis, Davante
Mumford, A'renica
Hall, Yvonne
McQuarter, Danny
Murphy, Morgan
Pasternak, Nick
Stockard, Joel
Rhodes, Ryan
Pwell-Green, Shirley
Depino, David
Loegering Il, David
Larson, Kyle
Morgan, Cody
Gammon, Josh
Longuski, Kirk
Terwilliger, McKinnie
Valentine, David
Carrigan, Ryan
Hight, Allison
Pinney, Tom

Biela, Anna
Brewer, Taylor
Chui, Allen
Farrow, Josh
Morrow, Graham

2 99 2 98 1 90 3 93 8 380 Excellent
4 90 3 93 1 95 4 80 12 358 Good

4 75 4 96 4 75 2 90 14 336

4 86 2 94| 3 79 3 94 12 353 Good

3 89 3 95| 4 84 3 92 13 360 Good

2 90 4 83| 4 86 2 95 12 359 Good

1 95 2 98 1 97 3 80 7 370 Superior
4 90 3 9| 4 90 4 92 15 362

3 87 2 9% | 4 87 2 96 11 366 Good

1 92 2 9| 3 85 3 90 9 357 Excellent
4 80 4 83| 4 80 4 90 16 333

4 85 4 90| 4 79 4 75 16 329

4 85 4 79| 4 60 4 80 16 304

1 96 1 100 3 91 4 85 9 372 Excellent
4 80 4 75| 4 60 4 68 16 283

4 89 1 95 1 98 2 99 8 381 Excellent
3 91 4 83| 2 85 4 84 13 348 Good
4 90 4 8| 4 94 4 90 16 359

3 88 1 92 2 92 4 90 10 362 Excellent
2 95 4 84| 2 97 2 96 10 372 Excellent
4 69 4 8| 4 75 4 80 16 313

4 96 2 92 1 95 4 85 11 368 Good

4 83 4 8| 3 80 2 87 13 330

4 85 4 68| 3 95 2 95 13 343 Good

4 1 4 75| 4 80 4 90 16 246

4 88 4 78| 4 73 4 80 16 319

4 1 4 88 2 85 4 91 14 265

4 1 4 8| 4 89 4 88 16 264

4 84 1 98 2 89 3 93 10 364 Excellent
4 86 4 67| 4 81 4 88 16 322

1 95 1 97 1 95 1 98 4 385 Superior
4 80 4 90| 4 88 3 93 15 351

2 94 1 94 3 90 1 90 7 368 Excellent
4 84 4 76 4 92 4 90 16 342

1 95 1 100| 3 83 3 85 8 363 Excellent
1 95 1 83 3 83 4 1 9 262 Excellent
4 85 3 85 3 87 4 89 14 346

4 83 4 90 3 88 4 94 15 355

1 96 2 95 1 98 2 92 6 381 Superior
3 92 3 91 3 90 1 95 10 368 Excellent
4 80 3 90 3 82 2 97 12 349 Good

4 89 4 79 4 85 4 75 16 328

4 86 3 90 4 89 2 97 13 362 Good

4 90 4 80 2 89 4 95 14 354

1 90 4 82 2 85 1 98 8 355 Excellent
4 89 2 94 4 80 3 89 13 352 Good
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55
56
56
58
59
59
59
59
59
63
63
65
65
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
69
69
69
69
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
74
74
74
74
76
76
76
76
81
81
81

Purdue University

St Cloud State U

St Cloud State U

S Dakota State University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
Texas A&M U

Texas A&M U
Transylvania U
Transylvania U
Transylvania U
Transylvania U
Transylvania U
Transylvania U

Truman State U

Truman State U

Truman State U

Truman State U

Tulsa Community College
Tulsa Community College
Tulsa Community College
U of Central Missouri

U of Central Missouri

U of Central Missouri

U of Central Missouri

U of Houston Main Campus
U of Houston Main Campus
U of Kentucky

U of Kentucky

U of Kentucky

U of Kentucky

U of Kentucky

U of Oklahoma

U of Oklahoma

U of Oklahoma

U of Oklahoma

U of Southern Mississippi
U of Southern Mississippi
U of Southern Mississippi
U of Southern Mississippi
Webster University
Webster University
Webster University

Nangalia, Savinay
Lorenz, Daniela
Ritter, Carolyn
French, Nicholas
Bryant, Chad
Fischer, Nik
Jordan, Micah
Sterling, Bobby
Strubinger, Juliet
Matocha, Ashe
Odom, Dominic
Deaton, Taylor
Dickman, Bryan
Radcliffe, Rebecca
Reinersman, Alicia
Smith, lan

Smith, Rachel
Bixler, Blake
Laaker, Dillon
Perkins, Sara
Spurgeon, Reed
Davis, Leah

Huck, Nikolas
Sams, Brandon
May, Jeff
Mitchell, Brent
Putman, Ethan
Rogers, David
Ghably, David
Rocha, Anthony
Kinman, Jacob
Rodriguez, Abel
Shinall, Zachary
Winkler, Stephanie
Winstead, Ryan
Asamoah, Lester
Khumalo, Nosimilo
Neff, Brian

Pullin, Tim
Hersey, Brandon
McPhail, Meredith
Mitchell, Kianna
Rayborn, Samatha
Moore, Stephen
Ritchey, Joshua
Riuiz, Estevan

4 70 4 70| 3 87 1 93 12 320 Good

3 93 3 92| 4 78 3 90 13 353 Good

4 79 4 85 1 95 2 81 11 340 Good

3 80 3 85 3 82 4 92 13 339

4 70 4 92| 4 80 4 90 16 332

3 88 1 90 1 94 2 97 7 369 Excellent
4 90 4 77| 4 85 4 85 16 337

4 86 4 90| 4 89 1 88 13 353 Good

1 97 3 8| 4 90 3 90 11 357 Good

2 94 1 98 1 92 2 94 6 378 Superior
1 98 2 90 1 99 1 100 5 387 Superior
3 88 4 90| 4 78 4 90 15 346

3 86 4 8| 4 90 3 93 14 358

3 85 4 90| 4 77 4 93 15 345

4 89 4 8| 4 86 2 95 14 355

2 87 2 9| 2 94 1 90 7 361 Excellent
4 85 4 75| 4 80 4 82 16 322

4 89 2 9| 2 92 4 92 12 363 Good

2 97 1 90 1 92 1 97 5 376 Superior
1 93 4 8| 4 85 4 88 13 346 Good

4 86 4 8| 4 90 4 92 16 353

4 80 4 94| 4 72 4 80 16 326

4 85 4 68| 4 68 4 83 16 304

4 82 4 70| 4 80 4 90 16 322

1 90 4 8| 4 85 2 98 11 359 Good

1 90 2 95| 4 96 1 99 8 380 Excellent
2 90 4 87| 4 70 3 95 13 342

2 92 1 99 3 79 1 100 7 370 Superior
1 93 3 8| 4 83 4 89 12 350 Good

4 89 4 90| 4 75 3 85 15 339

4 89 2 92| 4 74 4 62 14 317

2 93 1 95 3 80 1 99 7 367 Excellent
3 87 3 8| 3 80 2 93 11 348 Good

4 80 4 81| 4 79 4 80 16 320

4 70 2 97| 3 87 4 80 13 334

3 88 2 99 3 91 2 91 10 369 Excellent
4 75 1 100 2 82 3 80 10 337 Good
2 91 3 95| 4 85 1 100 10 371 Excellent
1 92 1 84 1 99 4 90 7 365 Excellent
4 94 4 99| 4 89 1 98 13 380 Good

2 88 4 8| 2 93 2 96 10 357 Good

4 80 3 8 | 3 84 4 80 14 330

2 92 4 82| 4 78 1 92 11 344 Good

4 80 4 8 | 4 65 4 89 16 320

2 91 2 93 3 90 4 90 11 364 Good
4 86 4 8| 4 82 4 92 16 340
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82
82
82
82
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86

West Chester U
West Chester U
West Chester U
West Chester U
Western Kentucky U
Western Kentucky U
Western Kentucky U
Western Kentucky U
Western Kentucky U
Wiley College

Wiley College

Wiley College

Wiley College

Wiley College
William Carey U
William Carey U

Heagerty, Jill
Makar, Rebecca
Murphy , Ashe
Presswood , Alane
Collins, Emma
Dukes, Nefertiti
Elliott, Alexis

Hall, Becky
Prochazka, Tyler
Butler, Tyler
Mossman, Chad
Moukendi, Leon
Mpofu, Ropafadzo
Pope, Ailey
Morris, Destin
Wilkinson, Molly

3 86 4 80 4 87 4 91 15 344

3 88 3 94 4 75 4 89 14 346

1 95 3 90 2 90 4 88 10 363 Excellent
3 80 3 92 2 91 2 75 10 338 Good

1 92 1 100| 1 98 1 95 4 385 Superior
2 90 1 93 2 98 1 98 6 379 Superior
1 98 1 98] 3 90 2 99 7 385 Superior
1 100 1 98 1 100 1 95 4 393 Superior
2 90 2 9| 4 77 3 98 11 360 Good
4 85 2 9| 2 90 2 88 10 353 Good

3 93 1 95 1 95 2 99 7 382 Superior
1 92 4 83| 2 85 1 90 8 355 Excellent
3 91 4 81| 4 80 4 88 15 340

1 92 4 85 1 100 4 87 10 364 Excellent
4 92 4 93 2 90 4 65 14 340

4 83 2 81 2 97 2 96 10 357 Good
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